
 

2 to 5, 10, 20 … Acres (Total 150 Acres) Agricultural plots 

9 km from Goregaon and 18 km from Mangaon 

12 km from Mumbai Goa highway (Lonere),  9 km from Goregaon ST stand and  

12 km from Goregaon railway station. 18 km from Mangaon ST stand and railway 

station. 160 km from Mumbai and 130 km from Pune. 

7 km from Lonere – Mhasala - Dighi Port Road and 7 km from Mangaon – 

Mhasala – Dighi Port Road. 

It is a hill top plot and is on height, a very good view from the plot.  

Internal road access available, water level is good, table plot.  

Very good soil for plantation. Very good for agricultural plotting, resort, farm 

house, goat farming, dairy farming. 

Plot can be divided into small parts of 2 to 5, 10, 20 … acres.  

  



Location: 

https://www.google.co.in/maps/dir/Goregaon+%E0%A4%97%E0%A5%8B%E0%A4%B0%E0%A5%87%E0

%A4%97%E0%A4%BE%E0%A4%B5/Shilim,+Maharashtra+402103/@18.2105467,73.1822088,22665m/d

ata=!3m1!1e3!4m14!4m13!1m5!1m1!1s0x3be82de1bd106eed:0x7235ae4190cbee71!2m2!1d73.29422

67!2d18.1525147!1m5!1m1!1s0x3be8318ef24ec363:0x1369722b292bcf92!2m2!1d73.2440996!2d18.16

24042!3e0?hl=en&authuser=0 
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